09:30

10.00

10.05

10.15

10.35

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00

13.30

13.40

13.45

14.10

14.30

14.50

15.10

15.30

NATO-BENELUX INDUSTRY DAY 2016

Friday 18th March — NATO HQ Brussels (Luns Theatre)

NATO gateways with industry

Organised by the BE-NE-LUX Delegations to NATO, Agoria/Association for Belgian Security Defence Industries (BSDI),
Netherlands Security and Defence Industries Foundation(NIDV) and the Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce

Welcome coffee, sign in

Welcome

Introduction

Key note: NATO Developments

Erik Sterckx, Economic Counsellor
Belgian Delegation to NATO

Francois de Kerchove d’Exaerde, PermRep
Belgium Delegation to NATO

Heinrich Brauss, Director Defence Policy and Planning

PANEL on NATO’s non-competitive gateways

Introduction by Panel moderator

NATO Framework Industry

Engagement, NIAG

Concept Development, FFCI etc

Science and Technology

Q&A

Frans Kleyheeg, TNO

Liviu Lazar, Industry Relations Defence Investment

Cdr Stavros Polydorou - ACT

MajGen Albert Husniaux, NATO Chief Scientist

Hosted networking drinks and lunch in the restaurant Salon des Ambassadeurs

Opening words

Marjanne de Kwaasteniet,
Permrep Netherlands Delegation to NATO

PANEL on NATO’s competitive gateways

Introduction by Panel Moderator

NATO Industry Cyber

Update on Future Surveillance and
Control Capability

The potential Final Life Extension
Programme for AWACS

Industry opportunities and relations,
the role of SMEs

Q&A

Closure

Kristien Dekempeneer , Proximus

Hannah Hovinga , NL member Cyber Defence Committee

John Jansen, NL member NIAG

BGen Mike Hain, General Manager NAPMA

Peter Scaruppe, Director Acquisition and Industry NCIA

Jean-Jacques Welfring, PermRep
Luxembourg Delegation to NATO



