NATO-BENELUX INDUSTRY DAY 2016

Friday 18th March – NATO HQ Brussels (Luns Theatre)

NATO gateways with industry

Organised by the BE-NE-LUX Delegations to NATO, Agoria/Association for Belgian Security Defence Industries (BSDI), Netherlands Security and Defence Industries Foundation(NIDV) and the Luxembourg Chamber of Commerce

09:30	Welcome coffee, sign in	
10.00	Welcome	Erik Sterckx, Economic Counsellor Belgian Delegation to NATO
10.05	Introduction	François de Kerchove d'Exaerde, PermRep Belgium Delegation to NATO
10.15	Key note: NATO Developments	Heinrich Brauss, Director Defence Policy and Planning
PANEL on NATO's non-competitive gateways		
10.35	Introduction by Panel moderator	Frans Kleyheeg, TNO
10.40	NATO Framework Industry Engagement, NIAG	Liviu Lazar, Industry Relations Defence Investment
11.00	Concept Development, FFCI etc	Cdr Stavros Polydorou - ACT
11.20	Science and Technology	MajGen Albert Husniaux, NATO Chief Scientist
11.40	Q & A	
12.00	Hosted networking drinks and lunch in the restaurant Salon des Ambassadeurs	
13.30	Opening words	Marjanne de Kwaasteniet, Permrep Netherlands Delegation to NATO
PANEL on NATO's competitive gateways		
13.40	Introduction by Panel Moderator	Kristien Dekempeneer , Proximus
13.45	NATO Industry Cyber	Hannah Hovinga , NL member Cyber Defence Committee
14.10	Update on Future Surveillance and Control Capability	John Jansen, NL member NIAG
14.30	The potential Final Life Extension Programme for AWACS	BGen Mike Hain, General Manager NAPMA
14.50	Industry opportunities and relations, the role of SMEs	Peter Scaruppe, Director Acquisition and Industry NCIA
15.10	Q & A	
15.30	Closure	Jean-Jacques Welfring, PermRep Luxembourg Delegation to NATO